
     

College Visit Schedule for STLCC-Forest Park 

Spring 2015 
College visits will be held on the 2nd floor of E Tower in front of the Advising and Counseling Center. 

January    Representative 

Tuesday Jan. 27 Missouri Baptist University 9 a.m.- 1:30 p.m. Jill Crain 

Thursday Jan. 29 Maryville University 10 a.m.-1 p.m. Terrance Andrews 

February      

Monday Feb. 2 Fontbonne University 10 a.m.-Noon Jenna Grush 

 Feb. 2 Saint Louis University 9 a.m.- Noon Iris Tabb 

Wednesday Feb. 11 Washington University 9 a.m.- Noon Carl Williams 

 Feb. 11 Missouri Baptist University 9 a.m.-1:30 p.m. Jill Crain 

Tuesday Feb. 17 Columbia College 9 a.m.- Noon Katie Foley 

 Feb. 17 
Central Methodist 

University 
9 a.m. -Noon Felicia Linear 

Wednesday Feb. 18 Saint Louis University 10 a.m.-1 p.m. Iris Tabb 

Thursday Feb. 19 Maryville University 9 a.m.-Noon Terrance Andrews 

Tuesday Feb. 24 
University of Missouri- 

St. Louis 
10  a.m.-1 p.m. Christy Hummel 

Wednesday Feb. 25 Webster University 10 a.m.-1 p.m. Sandra Hunter 

 Feb. 25 
Missouri Western 

University 
11 a.m.-1p.m. Mark Egglefton 

Thursday Feb. 26 Missouri State University 10 a.m.-Noon Jim Winslow 

March     

Monday March 2 Fontbonne University 10 a.m.-1 p.m. Jeanne Grush 

Wednesday March 4 
Southern Illinois 

University-Edwardsville 
10 a.m.-1 p.m. Kelly Brooks 

Monday March 9 
University of Missouri-

Columbia  
10 a.m.-1 p.m. Kim Houston 

Tuesday March 10 
Southeast Missouri State 

University 
10  a.m.-1 p.m. Daniel Presson 

 March 10 Saint Louis University 10 a.m.-1 p.m. Iris Tabb 

Wednesday March 11 Washington University 9 a.m.- Noon Carl Williams 

Thursday March 12 
University of Central 
Missouri 

10 a.m.-1 p.m. Kimberly Madden 

Monday March 23 Maryville University 10 a.m.-1 p.m. Terrance Andrews 

Tuesday March 24 
Missouri University of 

Science and Technology  
10 a.m.-1 p.m. Tyler Johnson 



 March 24 Missouri Baptist University 9 a.m.-1:30 p.m. Jill Crain 

Wednesday March 25 
Central Methodist 

University 
10 a.m.-1 p.m. Felicia Linear 

 March 25 Missouri State University 10 a.m.-1 p.m. Jim Winslow 

Thursday March 26 Saint Louis University 10 a.m.-1 p.m. Iris Tabb 

April     

Monday April 6 Saint Louis University 10 a.m.-1 p.m. Iris Tabb 

Wednesday  April 8 Washington University 9 a.m.- Noon Carl Williams 

 April 8 
Central Methodist 

University 
10 a.m.-1 p.m. Felicia Linear 

Thursday April 9 Fontbonne University 10 a.m.-Noon Jenna Grush 

Thursday April 16 Webster University 10 a.m.-1 p.m. Sandra Hunter 

Monday April 20 Maryville University 10 a.m.-1 p.m. Terrance Andrews 

 April 20 Saint Louis University  10 a.m.-1 p.m. Iris Tabb 

Tuesday April 21 Missouri Baptist University 9 a.m.-1:30 p.m. Jill Crain 

 

 

 


